
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kirsten Smith Horton Chargers 142.8 0.0

2 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 143.8 0.0

3 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 144.0 0.0

4 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 145.9 0.0

5 Katie  Bond Oskaloosa High School 146.0 0.0

6 Delaney Schempp McLouth High School 146.2 0.0

7 Jaylen Wilson Riverside Cyclones 147.0 0.0

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kirsten Smith Horton Chargers 142.8 0.0

2 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 143.8 0.0

3 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 144.0 0.0

4 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 145.9 0.0

5 Katie  Bond Oskaloosa High School 146.0 0.0

6 Delaney Schempp McLouth High School 146.2 0.0

7 Jaylen Wilson Riverside Cyclones 147.0 0.0

Women's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kirsten Smith Horton Chargers 142.8 0.0

2 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 143.8 0.0

3 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 144.0 0.0

4 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 145.9 0.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Katie  Bond Oskaloosa High School 146.0 0.0

6 Delaney Schempp McLouth High School 146.2 0.0

7 Jaylen Wilson Riverside Cyclones 147.0 0.0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kirsten Smith Horton Chargers 142.8 0.0 0

2 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 143.8 0.0 0

3 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 144.0 0.0 0

4 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 145.9 0.0 0

5 Katie  Bond Oskaloosa High School 146.0 0.0 0

6 Delaney Schempp McLouth High School 146.2 0.0 0

7 Jaylen Wilson Riverside Cyclones 147.0 0.0 0

Women's 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

11 Delaney Schempp McLouth High School 146.2 0.0

17 Jaylen Wilson Riverside Cyclones 147.0 0.0

24 Katie  Bond Oskaloosa High School 146.0 0.0

32 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 144.0 0.0

52 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 145.9 0.0

57 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 143.8 0.0

66 Kirsten Smith Horton Chargers 142.8 0.0


